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Key points
of difference of

Vetlife
dairy services

locally owned and operated



� Vetlife is a South Island-owned, mixed veterinary 
practice with clinics from North Canterbury to North 
Otago and now in Central Otago.

� Vetlife employs highly skilled people and provides 
personalised services.

� Vetlife has a proactive approach to veterinary medicine 
believing in promoting increased health and 
productivity through advisory and preventative care.

� Vetlife offers 24 hour emergency services.

Who is Vetlife



� Weekly scheduled visits in spring.

� Field representatives provide scheduled weekly visits to 
top up PARs and seasonal product supplies.

� Extremely skilled technicians for tech jobs at tech rates.

� One of the few national pilot MOU partners to DairyNZ.

� A dairy nutritional advisor who provides special 
fodderbeet services.

� Large-scale purchasing power.

� Regular roadshows covering informative and practical 
topics.

� Excellent newsletters written by our Vetlife vets for our 
clients.

Some of the services Vetlife offers
� PDA data entry into MINDA and data analysis and 

reporting e.g. MINDA permitted access with analysis 
(milk quality and reproduction).

� Farm budget advice and management for animal 
health costs.

� Bench-marking of animal health costs for individual 
farms to allow comparison between multiple farms 
under one ownership structure and of individual 
farms against the wider Vetlife client database.

� Bull breeding soundness exams (physical, semen and 
libido).

� Total milk quality reviews.



� Calf disbudding from 2 weeks of age and extra teat 
removal.

� R1 and R2 heifer weighing and health management.

� Milking plant audits and problem solving as well as 
training in efficient and effective milking procedures.

� Body condition scoring and independent 
management.

� Teat sealing.

� Staff training from basic to specialist levels.

� Leptosure and self vaccination of stock.

� Healthy Hoof modules / In Calf / Smart Samm.

� Large-scale PDing on the platform and immediate 
data entry through PDAs.

Vetlife’s
services include



CHRISTCHURCH

DUNEDIN

Waikouaiti

Oamaru

Timaru

TemukaPleasant Point

Fairlie

Ashburton

Methven

Dunsandel

Oxford

Rangiora

Banks Peninsula

Twizel

Middlemarch

Alexandra

Ranfurly

www.vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Alexandra
P 03 448 8115 F 03 448 7277
E alexandra@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Ashburton
P 03 307 5195 F 03 308 2452
E ashburton@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Banks Peninsula
P 03 325 1006 F 03 325 1053
E littleriver@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Dunsandel
P 03 325 4155 F 03 325 4156
E dunsandel@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Fairlie
P 03 685 8884 F 03 685 8085
E fairlie@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Methven
P 03 302 8603 F 03 302 8228
E methven@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Oamaru
P 03 433 0411 F 03 434 8059
E oamaru@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Oxford
P 03 312 4882 F 03 312 4190
E oxford@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Pleasant Point
P 03 614 7777 F 03 614 7701
E pleasantpoint@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Ranfurly
P 03 444 9700 F 03 444 9701
E ranfurly@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Rangiora
P 03 313 7962 F 03 313 7968
E rangiora@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Temuka
P 03 615 7352 F 03 615 5254
E temuka@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Timaru
P 03 684 8181 F 03 684 8180
E timaru@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Twizel
P 03 435 0212 F 03 435 0213
E twizel@vetlife.co.nz

Vetlife Waikouaiti
P 03 465 7613 F 03 465 8094
E waikouaiti@vetlife.co.nz
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